SPEC 721 001.  Rev. 6/27/2012
1 Bay Street, Stirling, New Jersey 07980
Phone:  (908) 647-6601
3409 E. Linden St., Caldwell, Idaho 83605
Phone:  (208) 454-1988
Email:  info@fiberguide.com
Page 1 of 5

Product
Code
Core
Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
ASI4.3/125/250Y 4.3 ± 0.3 125 + 1/-3 250 ± 12.5 ≥ 13/25
ASI9.0/125/250Y 9.0 ± 0.5 125 + 1/-3 250 ± 12.5 ≥ 13/25
Thermocoat Coating (Polyimide)
Temperature:  -190˚C to +350˚C / -310˚F to + 662˚F
Fiber Type: Anhydrous Silica (ASI™)  - Single Mode
Wavelength:
ASI 633 (4.3/125µm):  633nm - 680nm
ASI 1500 (9.0/125µm):  1310nm
Numerical Aperture (NA):
Standard: 0.12 ± 0.02 (Full Acceptance Angle 14˚)
Proof Test: 50 KPSI 4-Axis Bend Test
Product
Code
Core
Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
ASI4.3/125/145T 4.3 ± 0.3 125 + 1/-3 145 ± 5 ≥ 13/25
ASI9.0/125/145T 9.0 ± 0.5 125 + 1/-3 145 ± 5 ≥ 13/25
        Headquarters & Fiber Manufacturing                                                 Assembly & Manufacturing Facility                                                                                    Contact Us
SPEC 721 001.  Rev. 6/27/2012
1 Bay Street, Stirling, New Jersey 07980
Phone:  (908) 647-6601

Product
Code
Core
Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
ASI4.3/125/155G 4.3 ± 0.3 125 + 1/-3 155 ± 16 ≥ 13/25
ASI9.0/125/155G 9.0 ± 0.5 125 + 1/-3 155 ± 16 ≥ 13/25
Aluminum Coating
Temperature:  -269˚C to +400˚C / -452˚F to + 752˚F
Fiber Type: Anhydrous Silica (ASI™) - Single Mode
Wavelength:
ASI 633 (4.3/125µm):  633nm - 680nm
ASI 1500 (9.0/125µm):  1310nm
Numerical Aperture (NA):
Standard: 0.12 ± 0.02 (Full Acceptance Angle 14˚)
Proof Test: 100 KPSI 4-Axis Bend Test
Product
Code
Core
Diameter
(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
ASI4.3/125/175A 4.3 ± 0.3 125 + 1/-3 175 ± 18 ≥ 13/25
ASI9.0/125/175A 9.0 ± 0.5 125 + 1/-3 175 ± 18 ≥ 13/25